NPOZEAFR—X X bILEBE

2021 & tH 4 R

A H 1 4k A & “oOB
R3.7 1|pTHpig s 681,102
2 Ye¥oay gk BIRIA 10,000 691,102
4 BB (A /4-5-2) 11,550 679,552
4 D BiRA 10,000 689,552
12 RN 8,840 680,712
20 LEEEM TR BIRIA 3,000 683,712
26 BE A% BiRA 100,000 783,712
27 BT 73,672 710,040
29 EAENRTFE BIRIA 4,000 714,040
8 10 B 2 714,042
12 B EE(RE H-F-2) 69,300 644,742
19 LR ER TR (BIRA) 3,000 647,742
23 BER 22,155 625,587
25 ERETK (BRA) 1,000 626,587
9 13 @ 65,450 561,137
13 Em 56,320 504,817
21 LR ERFBR (BIRA) 3,000 507,817
26 B EEA(RE H-F-2) 50,050 457,767
10 12 BB (RF H-F-R) 23,100 434,667
16 HNEBAD R AR (BIRA) 10,000 444,667
19 LR ER TR (BIRA) 3,000 447,667
11 2 EmR 26,950 420,717
4 H (#B3X) 30,000 450,717
5 TN YN LR (BIRA) 10,000 460,717
7 AN EBER (BIRA) 10,000 470,717
19 LR ZER TR (BIRA) 3,000 473,717
30 Y 2L Fh (BIRA) 5,000 478,717
12 9 EJFH IR (BIRA) 10,000 488,717
10 EBIRERR (BIRA) 8,000 496,717
20 SHEFHR (BRA) 1,000 497,717
22 RAEFIR (BIRA) 44,000 541,717
22 LR ER TR (BIRA) 3,000 544,717
24 MNEERR (BRA) 100,000 644,717
25 FHhHYTY 2y ATk (BIRA) 2,000 646,717
25 M IR F R (BIRA) 10,000 656,717
27 BER 93,153 563,564
27 @R 35,750 527,814
R4.1 14 FrAT Bl F Rk (BIRA) 42,000 569,814
21 LeRZER TR (BIRA) 3,000 572,814
25 TEYYIAK (BIR) 10,000 582,814




14 AR 3 582,817
15 BB (RF 4-F-2) 84,700 498,117
20 KRB 9,850 488,267
22 SHEFHE (BIRRA) 3,000 491,267
23 e FUB 2R £k (BIRA) 2,000 493,267
27 BRI (BB3%) 100,000 593,267
28 SHEFHE (BIRRA) 6,000 599,267
23 e =M TR (BiRA) 3,000 602,267
25 TEYVY I A (BIRA) 10,000 612,267
3 BF A E ) B (BB3%) 3,000 615,267
3 S BF Ik (BIRA) 1,000 616,267
4 E Ak (BIRA) 5,000 621,267
6 TEBIRERR (BIRA) 5,000 626,267
8 R ETEER (BIRA) 1,000 627,267
18 &4 Hhent (BIRA) 3,500 630,767
19 BB (RE H-F-2) 19,259 611,508
20 2 AR < Fk (BIRA) 50,000 661,508
22 on & ik (#B3X) 5,000 666,508
25 B Pk (EB3X) 10,000 676,508
25 LR ERF R (BB3X) 3,000 679,508
27 KAKEFFik (BIRA) 40,000 719,508
2 ED P = lyhu (BIRR) 100,000 819,508
11 H# (BB3X) 30,000 849,508
12 hIgaw~Af (BIRA) 1,000 850,508
12 &k (BIRR) 5,000 855,508
17 @t 77,432 778,076
18 Tavsv/ 77 vKE (BiRA) 30,000 808,076
20 TR LT AR (BIRA) 5,000 813,076
25 LR ER TR (BIRA) 3,000 816,076
31 7 &3 akk (BIRA) 1,000 817,076
TEY T I A (BIRA) 10,000 827,076
Yavsv/ 77 KATOR (BIRRA) 5,000 832,076

10 BB (A /4-5-2) 77,000 755,076
12 Iy Feval/Ivae [yFaoyedFE 98k (BIRA) 3,000 758,076
12 AT PO (EB3%) 20,000 778,076
21 BB (A /4-5-2) 46,200 731,876
23 Emft 73,540 658,336
28 e TR (BIRA) 3,000 661,336
30 FAREFIR (FEL) 30,000 691,336
30 KR ERREMS 691,336




